
PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE QUANTITY

9901        Small   “In memory of a faithful friend & companion” w/Heart $18.45

9902        Small    ”In memory of a faithful friend & companion” w/Bone $18.45

9906        Small   “Dogs leave paw prints on our hearts” w/Heart $18.45

9907        Small   “Dogs leave paw prints on our hearts” w/Bone $18.45

9908        Small   “Cats leave paw prints on our hearts” w/Heart” $18.45

9507        Large   “Dogs leave paw prints on our hearts” $28.95

53621        Large    “Cats leave paw prints on our hearts” w/Heart $28.95

52521        Large    “In memory of a faithful friend and companion” w/bone $28.95

93620        Urn        “In memory of a faithful friend and companion” $57.50

9902

9906
9908

9507

53621

52521

93620

18 Neville Street, Unit F
New Hamburg, ON, N3A 4G7
Canada

ORDER
ORMFC U S T O M E R  I N F O R M A T I O N :

SMALL - 5.5"W x 5.25H x 1"D    |    LARGE - 11"W x 8"W x 1"D    |    URN - 9"W x 8"H x 5"D (Holds .5L)

O R D E R D E T A I L S :

PO Number:
Order date:

MEMORIAL STONES

Company:

Phone#:

Name:

City/Prov/PC:
Address:

9901

9907

Email to : orders@retailadvantage.com

Email:

Toll Free: 800-567-4467 | 519-662-4142

Expiry Date:
Credit Card:

CVV:

Special Instructions:

**Prices effective June 2024, Prices subject to change
T H A N K     Y O U     F O R     Y O U R     O R D E R !    

OUT OF STOCK
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