18 Neville Street, Unit F New Hamburg, ON, N3A 4G7 Canada Order date: PO Number:



MEMORIAL STONES

CUSTOMER INFORMATION:

Company: Email to: orders@retailadvantage.com

Name: Toll Free: 800-567-4467 | 519-662-4142

Address: Credit Card:

City/Prov/PC: Expiry Date: CVV:

Phone#: Email:

Special Instructions:



9901



9902



9906



on our hearts

9907





53621



52521



93620

ORDER DETAILS:

PART #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QUANTITY
9901	Small "In memory of a faithful friend & companion" w/Heart	\$18.45	
9902	Small "In memory of a faithful friend & companion" w/Bone	\$18.45	
9906	Small "Dogs leave paw prints on our hearts" w/Heart	\$18.45	
9907	Small "Dogs leave paw prints on our hearts" w/Bone	\$18.45	OUT OF STOCK
9908	Small "Cats leave paw prints on our hearts" w/Heart"	\$18.45	
9507	Large "Dogs leave paw prints on our hearts"	\$28.95	
53621	Large "Cats leave paw prints on our hearts" w/Heart	\$28.95	
52521	Large "In memory of a faithful friend and companion" w/bone	\$28.95	
93620	Urn "In memory of a faithful friend and companion"	\$57.50	

 $SMALL - 5.5"W \ x \ 5.25H \ x \ 1"D \quad | \quad LARGE - 11"W \ x \ 8"W \ x \ 1"D \quad | \quad URN - 9"W \ x \ 8"H \ x \ 5"D \ (Holds \ .5L)$